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Product Data Sheet 
 

Product Name: Quicktrach I 

 

 

30-04-002-1 

30-04-004-1 

 

    

 

30-04-902-1 

30-04-904-1 
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Order Information 

REF Description Box 

30-04-002-1 Quicktrach I  
Child, 2.0 mm I.D., in blister packaging, 
For single use, sterile 

1 

30-04-902-1 Quicktrach I  
Child, 2.0 mm I.D., in plastic tube, 
For single use, sterile 

1 

30-04-004-1 Quicktrach I  
Adult, 4.0 mm I.D., in blister packaging, 
For single use, sterile 

1 

30-04-904-1 Quicktrach I  
Adult, 4.0 mm I.D., in plastic tube, 
For single use, sterile 

1 

 
 
 
 

Intended Use 

Percutaneous cricothyrotomy set for securing the airway in case of upper airway obstruction. 
 
 
 
 
 

Key data 

REF 30-04-002-1 30-04-902-1 30-04-004-1 30-04-904-1 

Patient Child  Child Adult Adult  

Inner diameter 
needle 

2.0 mm 2.0 mm 4.0 mm 4.0 mm 

Cannula: 
Connector to 
patient's airway. 
Cone in accordance to 
ISO 5356-1 

15 mm O.D. 15 mm O.D. 15 mm O.D. 15 mm O.D. 

Extension Tubing: 
Connector to 
patient's airway. 
Cone in accordance to 
ISO 5356-1 

15 mm O.D. 22 mm I.D. 15 mm O.D. 22 mm I.D. 

Material 
Cannula 
Stopper 
Needle 
Syringe 
Necktape 
 
Extension tubing 

 
ABS (acrylonitrile butadiene styrene), EVA (ethylene vinyl acetate copolymers) 
ASA (acrylonitrile styrene acrylate) 
Stainless Steel 
PP (polypropylene) 
Foam: PU (polyurethane), PA (polyamide) 
Hook and loop fastener: PES (polyester), PP (polyamide) 

Silicone PP 
(Polypropylene) 

Silicone PP 
(Polypropylene) 

Plastic Tube 
dimension 
Height 
Diameter 

n/a 

 
 
23.0 cm 
  4.4 cm 

n/a 

 
 
23.0 cm 
  4.4 cm 

Box weight 140 g 140 g 145 g 145 g 

Box dimension 
Length 
Width 
Height 

 
24.5 cm 
12.9 cm 
3.5 cm 

 
24.5 cm 
5.7 cm 
5.5 cm 

 
24.5 cm 
12.9 cm 
3.5 cm 

 
24.5 cm 
5.7 cm 
5.5 cm 

  

61.1.1. - 2mm

61.1.1. - 4mm

Highlight

61.1.2.



 Product Data Sheet QSForm116 Rev. 2 

 

 
n/a   page 3 of 3 

Template Empty Rev 01 

Product Characteristics 

Sterile packed: 
 Sterilization method: 

Yes ☒ 

EO 

No ☐  RoHS compliant: Yes ☐ No ☐ 

N/A ☒ 

       

Single use product: Yes ☒ No ☐  REACH SVHC included: Yes ☐ No ☒ 

       

Phthalates requiring 
labelling acc. to CLP 
Regulation (EC) 1272/2008 

Yes ☐ No ☒  Use of natural rubber 
latex: 

Yes ☐ No ☒ 

       

Shelf-life: 5 years      

 
 
 
 
 
 

Revision: 01/12.2021 

 

61.1.3. sudetyje nera latekso




