

Product Data Sheet

Product Name: Quicktrach I

30-04-002-1

30-04-004-1



30-04-902-1

30-04-904-1



Order Information

REF	Description	Box
30-04-002-1	Quicktrach I Child, 2.0 mm I.D., in blister packaging, For single use, sterile	1
30-04-902-1	Quicktrach I Child, 2.0 mm I.D., in plastic tube, For single use, sterile	1
30-04-004-1	Quicktrach I Adult, 4.0 mm I.D., in blister packaging, For single use, sterile	1
30-04-904-1	Quicktrach I Adult, 4.0 mm I.D., in plastic tube, For single use, sterile	1

Intended Use

Percutaneous cricothyrotomy set for securing the airway in case of upper airway obstruction.

Key data

61.1.1. - 2mm

61.1.1. - 4mm

61.1.2.

REF	30-04-002-1	30-04-902-1	30-04-004-1	30-04-904-1
Patient	Child	Child	Adult	Adult
Inner diameter needle	2.0 mm	2.0 mm	4.0 mm	4.0 mm
Cannula: Connector to patient's airway. Cone in accordance to ISO 5356-1	15 mm O.D.	15 mm O.D.	15 mm O.D.	15 mm O.D.
Extension Tubing: Connector to patient's airway. Cone in accordance to ISO 5356-1	15 mm O.D.	22 mm I.D.	15 mm O.D.	22 mm I.D.
Material	ABS (acrylonitrile butadiene styrene), EVA (ethylene vinyl acetate copolymers)			
Cannula	ASA (acrylonitrile styrene acrylate)			
Stopper	Stainless Steel			
Needle	PP (polypropylene)			
Syringe	Foam: PU (polyurethane), PA (polyamide)			
Necktape	Hook and loop fastener: PES (polyester), PP (polyamide)			
Extension tubing	Silicone	PP (Polypropylene)	Silicone	PP (Polypropylene)
Plastic Tube dimension	n/a			
Height	n/a	23.0 cm	n/a	23.0 cm
Diameter	n/a	4.4 cm	n/a	4.4 cm
Box weight	140 g	140 g	145 g	145 g
Box dimension	n/a			
Length	24.5 cm	24.5 cm	24.5 cm	24.5 cm
Width	12.9 cm	5.7 cm	12.9 cm	5.7 cm
Height	3.5 cm	5.5 cm	3.5 cm	5.5 cm

Product Characteristics

Sterile packed:	Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	No <input type="checkbox"/>	RoHS compliant:	Yes <input type="checkbox"/>	No <input type="checkbox"/>
Sterilization method:	EO			N/A <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Single use product:	Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	No <input type="checkbox"/>	REACH SVHC included:	Yes <input type="checkbox"/>	No <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Phthalates requiring labelling acc. to CLP Regulation (EC) 1272/2008	Yes <input type="checkbox"/>	No <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Use of natural rubber latex:	Yes <input type="checkbox"/>	No <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
Shelf-life:	5 years		61.1.3. sudetyje nera latekso		

Revision: 01/12.2021

VBM Medizintechnik GmbH

Einsteinstrasse 1 | 72172 Sulz a. N. | Germany
Tel.: +49 7454 9596-0 | Fax: +49 7454 9596-33
e-mail: info@vbm-medical.de | www.vbm-medical.de